
FEE SCHEDULE

Four Year B.A. (Hons) Degree Programme (2020 - 2024)

B.A. (Hons) Fashion Design
B.A. (Hons) Communication Design
B.A. (Hons) Interior Architecture and Design

Year Installment 1 Installment 2 Annual Fees (INR)

Year 1 (2020 - 21)

Year 2 (2021 - 22)

Year 3 (2022 - 23)

Year 4 (2023 - 24)

Grand Total

2,25,191 2,25,191

2,54,199

2,63,567

2,73,309

4,50,382

4,88,398

5,07,134

5,26,619

19,72,533

2,34,199

2,43,567

2,53,309

Three Year B.A. (Hons) Degree Programme (2020 - 2023)

B.A. (Hons) Fashion Business Management

Year Installment 1 Installment 2 Annual Fees (INR)

Year 1 (2020 - 21)

Year 2 (2021 - 22)

Year 3 (2022 - 23)

Grand Total

2,36,530

2,45,191

2,54,199

2,16,530 4,53,060

4,70,382

4,88,398

14,11,840

2,25,191

2,34,199

Year Installment 1 Installment 2 Annual Fees (INR)

Year 1 (2020 - 21)

Year 2 (2021 - 22)

Grand Total

2,06,500

2,06,500 2,06,500

2,06,500 4,13,000

4,13,000

8  ,26,000

Two Year M.A. Degree Programme (2020 - 2022)

M.A. Fashion Design
M.A. Fashion Business Management

1. Undergraduate Fees is inclusive of Kingston University and UGC approved Indian University Charges.
2. Inclusive of Govt. Taxes as per prevalent rates. 
3. Security Deposit will be refunded on completion of the programme after adjusting any dues. 
4. Refund of fees will be governed by IIAD Fees Refund Policy.
5. All fees are subject to change at the discretion of the Institute.

Terms and Conditions

www.iiad.edu.in

Admission Fees

Refundable Security Deposit

Total

47,200

20,000

67,200

Other Fees (One time fees payable at the time of admission for all courses)



POLICY ON REFUND OF FEES

Academic Session 2020

SI. NO. Description Deduction

1

2

3

Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD latest by 1st June, 2020

Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD between 
2nd June, 2020 - 25th June, 2020

Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD between 
26th June, 2020 - 17th July, 2020

Full
Refund

Admission Fee 
(100%)

100% Admission
 Fee
 +

 50 % of the 
First Installment

            NOTES
      
1. Only written applications in hardcopy towards withdrawal of admission submitted to Registrar's Office will be 
          entertained (email requests will not be entertained).
2. Withdrawal application deadline dates are based upon the receipt date of withdrawal application letter by the
          institute (Not based on sent dates by the applicant).
3. No refund request of any amount will be entertained after 17th July, 2020.
4. The Institute reserves the right to increase the fee towards any course of study at the beginning of the subsequent
          academic year of the course.   
5. Refund cheque will be available within 4 weeks after the request has been processed. 

www.iiad.edu.in


