

FEE SCHEDULE

Four Year B.A. (Hons) Degree Programme (2020 - 2024)

B.A. (Hons) Fashion Design

B.A. (Hons) Communication Design

B.A. (Hons) Interior Architecture and Design

Year	Installment 1	Installment 2	Annual Fees (INR)
Year 1 (2020 - 21)	2,25,191	2,25,191	4,50,382
Year 2 (2021 - 22)	2,54,199	2,34,199	4,88,398
Year 3 (2022 - 23)	2,63,567	2,43,567	5,07,134
Year 4 (2023 - 24)	2,73,309	2,53,309	5,26,619
Grand Total			19,72,533

Three Year B.A. (Hons) Degree Programme (2020 - 2023)

B.A. (Hons) Fashion Business Management

Year	Installment 1	Installment 2	Annual Fees (INR)
Year 1 (2020 - 21)	2,36,530	2,16,530	4,53,060
Year 2 (2021 - 22)	2,45,191	2,25,191	4,70,382
Year 3 (2022 - 23)	2,54,199	2,34,199	4,88,398
Grand Total			14,11,840

Two Year M.A. Degree Programme (2020 - 2022)

M.A. Fashion Design M.A. Fashion Business Management

Year	Installment 1	Installment 2	Annual Fees (INR)
Year 1 (2020 - 21)	2,06,500	2,06,500	4,13,000
Year 2 (2021 - 22)	2,06,500	2,06,500	4,13,000
Grand Total			8,26,000

Other Fees (One time fees payable at the time of admission for all courses)

Admission Fees	47,200
Refundable Security Deposit	20,000
Total	67,200

Terms and Conditions

1. Undergraduate Fees is inclusive of Kingston University and UGC approved Indian University Charges.

2. Inclusive of Govt. Taxes as per prevalent rates.

3. Security Deposit will be refunded on completion of the programme after adjusting any dues.

4. Refund of fees will be governed by IIAD Fees Refund Policy.

5. All fees are subject to change at the discretion of the Institute.



POLICY ON REFUND OF FEES

Academic Session 2020

SI. NO.	Description	Deduction
1	Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD latest by 1st June, 2020	Full Refund
2	Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD between 2nd June, 2020 - 25th June, 2020	Admission Fee (100%)
3	Any written withdrawal application received by IIAD between 26th June, 2020 - 17th July, 2020	100% Admission Fee + 50 % of the First Installment

NOTES

- 1. Only written applications in hardcopy towards withdrawal of admission submitted to Registrar's Office will be entertained (email requests will not be entertained).
- 2. Withdrawal application deadline dates are based upon the receipt date of withdrawal application letter by the institute (Not based on sent dates by the applicant).
- 3. No refund request of any amount will be entertained after 17th July, 2020.
- 4. The Institute reserves the right to increase the fee towards any course of study at the beginning of the subsequent academic year of the course.
- 5. Refund cheque will be available within 4 weeks after the request has been processed.